DIMSUM
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Signature Xiao Long Bao
BEEe/MNEa

Fresh Crab Roe Xiao Long Bao
FHEW/NEE

Fresh Butterfly Pea Prawn Dumpling
5 9% 16 8% 3R IR

Steamed Fresh Prawn and Pork 'Siew Mai'
with Baked Unagi
88 & 8 O B 52

Steamed Assorted Mushroom with Black
Truffle Crystal Dumpling
BMERR

Molten Lava Salted Egg Custard Bun
BRI E

Okinawa Black Sugar BBQ Pork Bun
HAD®EEBEX RS

Steamed Seafood Cabbage Beancurd
Skin Rolls with Kimchi Sauce

HAEBXEHE

Steamed Chicken Feet with Sakura
Shrimps in XO Sauce
BIEIXOEZERM

Steamed Pork Ribs with Beancurd and Garlic

B AR

Poached Prawn Dumpling with
Szechuan Chilli Oil
M )11 £1 5 % =F

Fried Fresh Prawn with Lychee

I F X

$10.8

$12.8

$10.8

$10.8

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$9.8

$10.8

Beancurd Rolls with Prawn & Dace Fish Tempura

XATHENES

Deep Fried 'Rojak' Mango with Prawn Rolls
MESETCRIE

Pan-Seared Pork with Chives Dumpling
BREXERNERN

Pan-Seared Radish Pudding Cake
with Pork Meat Floss
NENE-J N -4

Baked Egg Custard Tartlets
BR 52 38 & $ix

Baked BBQ Honey Iberico Pork Pastry
ETEBEXRER

Steamed Rice Rolls with Prawn

¥ 4F f7 5

Steamed Rice Rolls with Honey BBQ Pork
X 1% im kn

Steamed Rice Rolls with Dried Tump

48 0 15

$9.8

$9.8

$10.8

$8.8

$7.8

$9.8

$11.8

$11.8

$10.8

PORRIDGE / 8

Century Egg Pork Porridge in Stone Pot
AMEEENIN

Katsuobushi Prawns Ball Porridge in Stone Pot

f iR & TEUF A

$16.8

$19.8



APPETISER

INE

Deep-Fried Duck Confit 'Cigar' Rolls
ENCHI B E &

Poached Seasonal Green

B X B B %

Chilled Century Egg with Szechuan Pepper
and Spicy Oil
EAREAREDRE

Organic Mixed Radish with Ice Plant
and Marinated Jellyfish
KEBEDE

Crispy Whitebait with Seven Spices Salt
and Chuan Pepper
tkBaRa&

Crispy Fish Skin with Salted Egg Yolk
BEENFER

$13.8

$10.8

$11.8

$13.8

$13.8

$11.8

Prawn Paste Chicken

oF & X X6 3

Eggplant with Pork Floss

A A fin F

Crispy Shimeji with Salt and Pepper
L R N

Sautéed Carrot Cake with
Home-Made XO Sauce
XOEMWE MiE

Roasted Pork

Bfe 57 &R & ™A

Roasted Duck
Hh 0 45 85

Pig's Trotter in Black Vinegar
¥ B BR

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

$12.8

$16

$22

$11.8

SIGNATURE
XIAO LONG BAO

BERRseNEa



