

Signature Xiao Long Bao 招牌特色小笼包	\$10.8	Beancurd Rolls with Prawn & Dace Fish Tempura 天妇罗鲮鱼付皮卷	\$9.8
Fresh Crab Roe Xiao Long Bao 手 撕 蟹 粉 小 笼 包	\$12.8	Deep Fried 'Rojak' Mango with Prawn Rolls 南洋罗惹芒果虾筒	\$9.8
Fresh Butterfly Pea Prawn Dumpling 蓝蝶花鲜虾饺	\$10.8	Pan-Seared Pork with Chives Dumpling 香煎韭菜猪肉锅贴	\$10.8
Steamed Fresh Prawn and Pork 'Siew Mai' with Baked Unagi 鳗鱼鲜虾烧卖	\$10.8	Pan-Seared Radish Pudding Cake with Pork Meat Floss 肉松萝卜糕	\$8.8
Steamed Assorted Mushroom with Black Truffle Crystal Dumpling	\$8.8	Baked Egg Custard Tartlets 酥 皮 鸡 蛋 挞	\$7.8
黑松露素粿 Molten Lava Salted Egg Custard Bun 爆浆流沙包	\$8.8	Baked BBQ Honey Iberico Pork Pastry 蜜汁黑豚猪叉烧酥	\$9.8
原 永 加 グ B Okinawa Black Sugar BBQ Pork Bun 日 本 冲 绳 黑 糖 叉 烧 包	\$8.8	Steamed Rice Rolls with Prawn 鲜虾肠粉	\$11.8
Steamed Seafood Cabbage Beancurd Skin Rolls with Kimchi Sauce 韩式酱白菜海鲜卷	\$8.8	Steamed Rice Rolls with Honey BBQ Pork 叉烧肠粉 Steamed Rice Rolls with Dried Tump	\$11.8 \$10.8
Steamed Chicken Feet with Sakura Shrimps in XO Sauce 樱花虾XO酱蒸凤爪	\$8.8	菜 铺 肠 粉 	
Steamed Pork Ribs with Beancurd and Garlic	\$8.8	PORRIDGE / 粥	
豉蒜蒸排骨 Poached Prawn Dumpling with Szechuan Chilli Oil 四川红油抄手	\$9.8	Century Egg Pork Porridge in Stone Pot 石锅皮蛋瘦肉粥	\$16.8
		Katsuobushi Prawns Ball Porridge in Stone Pot 石锅木鱼花虾丸粥	\$19.8
Fried Fresh Prawn with Lychee 荔枝鲜虾妃子笑	\$10.8		



Deep-Fried Duck Confit 'Cigar' Rolls 法 式 油 封 鸭 雪 茄 卷	\$13.8	Prawn Paste Chicken 虾酱炸鸡翅	\$10.8
Poached Seasonal Green 白灼时日蔬菜	\$10.8	Eggplant with Pork Floss 肉 松 茄 子	\$10.8
Chilled Century Egg with Szechuan Pepper and Spicy Oil	\$11.8	Crispy Shimeji with Salt and Pepper 椒 盐 炸 松 菇	\$10.8
蟹肉皮蛋冻豆腐		Sautéed Carrot Cake with	\$12.8
Organic Mixed Radish with Ice Plant and Marinated Jellyfish	\$13.8	Home-Made XO Sauce XO酱炒萝卜糕	
冰菜海蜇沙律		Roasted Pork	\$16
Crispy Whitebait with Seven Spices Salt and Chuan Pepper 七味白饭鱼	\$13.8	脆 皮 靚 燒 肉	
		Roasted Duck 掛爐燒鴨	\$22
Crispy Fish Skin with Salted Egg Yolk 黄金炸鱼皮	\$11.8	Pig's Trotter in Black Vinegar 猪 脚 醋	\$11.8

